State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

BENTON County

SIMPLE SIMONS PIZZA
603 1ST AVE SE
GRAVETTE, AR 727369552

FLYING A RV AND BOAT REPAIR
11812 VENTRIS RD
GARFIELD, AR 727329017

URBAN SPICE LLC
2502 S WALTON BLVD
BENTONVILLE, AR 727120000

ONE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LLC
1703 N 13TH ST
ROGERS, AR 727562315

MR.
2591 ASPEN
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727615076

DIRTY WRENCH INC THE
1604 S 9TH ST
ROGERS, AR 727565802

LOWELL FAMILY DENTAL
125 S BLOOMINGTON/STE B
LOWELL, AR 727459493
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Date Closed
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Date Served
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Date Closed
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Date Served
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Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/05/2024

64567914-WHW
02/26/2024

54718698-WHW
02/23/2024

55292302-WHW

08/19/2022
08/30/2022
54525721-WHW

08/16/2019
08/26/2019
84510294-WHW

08/30/2014
09/10/2014
12323012-WHW

07/09/2014
07/17/2014
12262272-WHW



