State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

BENTON County

SIMPLE SIMONS PIZZA 603 1ST AVE SE GRAVETTE, AR 727369552	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/05/2024 64567914-WHW
FLYING A RV AND BOAT REPAIR 11812 VENTRIS RD GARFIELD, AR 727329017	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/26/2024 54718698-WHW
URBAN SPICE LLC 2502 S WALTON BLVD BENTONVILLE, AR 727120000	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/23/2024 55292302-WHW
ONE SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LLC	Date Served	08/19/2022
1703 N 13TH ST	Date Closed	08/30/2022
ROGERS, AR 727562315	Account ID	54525721-WHW
MR.	Date Served	08/16/2019
2591 ASPEN	Date Closed	08/26/2019
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 727615076	Account ID	84510294-WHW
DIRTY WRENCH INC THE	Date Served	08/30/2014
1604 S 9TH ST	Date Closed	09/10/2014
ROGERS, AR 727565802	Account ID	12323012-WHW
LOWELL FAMILY DENTAL	Date Served	07/09/2014
125 S BLOOMINGTON/STE B	Date Closed	07/17/2014
LOWELL, AR 727459493	Account ID	12262272-WHW